Table 4. Logistic regression analysis of independent predictors
of burnout among primary school teachers (n = 706) in Basrah,

2014/2015
Variable
Age
Marital status
Sex (male)
Work overload

Problems related to career
advancement

High no. of students/class

Students’ misbehaviour

B
~0.030
0.322

0.544
0.500

0.376

0.252
0.200

|
0.006
0.005
0.003
0.000
0.045

0.032
0.035

OR 05% CI

0.97
138
172
L85
146

120
L40

0.05-0.01
110-173
1.20-2.47
L14-2.40
LO1-2.10

115-212
1.031-2.16

OF = odds ration,

1 = confidence interval



